Jeugdmarathon 4

Jeugdmarathon 4 - Haarlem 19-1-2020

Daguitslag Jongens Jun.C

pos nr

98
95
91
99
96
92
85
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naam

Freek van der Ham
Rens Vergeer

Fred Schouwenaar
Tim van der Zalm
Siem Dongelmans
Steyn Joling
Sietse Zwart

19-1-2020 19:07:52

woonplaats sponsor

Haarlem
Warmond
Hillegom
Noordwijkerhout
Lisserbroek
Santpoort Zuid
Haarlem

25rnd 10km 00:17:28uur (gem. 41,9sec) 34,4km/h
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Seizoen: 19-20 Baan Jongens Jun. C - Jeugdmarathon t/m wedstrijd 4 (19-1-2020)

Tussenklassement

pos nr
1 95
2 98
3 91
4 9
5 93
6 80
7 97
8 84
9 70
10 92
11 85
12 94

Nnaam

Rens Vergeer
Freek van der Ham
Fred Schouwenaar
Tim van der Zalm
Siem Dongelmans
Mats van den Bos
Ward Dielissen
Stefan Huizenga
Stein Bocxe

Steyn Joling
Sietse Zwart

Mik de Groot

19-1-2020 19:07:53
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Jeugdmarathon 4

Jeugdmarathon 4 - Haarlem 19-1-2020

Transponderprint

Jongens Jun. C

pos nr

98
95
91
99
96
84
92
85
80

© 00 ~NO U~ WN PP

naam

Freek van der Ham
Rens Vergeer

Fred Schouwenaar
Tim van der Zalm
Siem Dongelmans
Stefan Huizenga
Steyn Joling
Sietse Zwart

Mats van den Bos

19-1-2020 19:07:53

rnd

25
25
25
25
25
24
24
21
13

25rnd 10km 00:17:28uur (gem. 41,9sec) 34,4km/h

Tijd
17:28.376
17:28.385
17:29.544
17:33.562
17:37.909
16:57.175
17:35.133
17:42.979
10:19.755

Laatste

30.977
31.055
32.388
36.133
38.133
1:14.912
43.949
51.952
2:08.255

Snelste

30.823
30.707
32.387
33.524
32.409
31.368
39.347
33.314
30.893

Groep
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